Position

Dir Of Emergency Dispatch

Manager IV

Manager llI

Manager llI

Systems Engineer I
Emergency Dispatcher
Systems Engineer I
Systems Engineer I
Emergency Dispatcher
Systems Engineer I
Systems Engineer I
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Manager llI
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Manager |

Emergency Dispatcher
Manager llI
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Other Positions Held County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Total Wages

$139,271
$125,505
$123,861
$115,094
$113,400
$107,000
$105,318
$100,375
$99,897
$99,336
$97,772
$97,451
$96,583
$95,134
$94,037
$92,311
$92,042
$91,932
$90,422
$89,713
$89,035
$87,793
$87,181
$85,915
$85,459
$80,473
$80,325
$79,296
$78,940
$77,531

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,552
$64,352
$38,905
$61,067
$47,267
$26,872
$55,412
$46,795
$43,320
$48,068
$55,068
$33,450
$48,235
$51,175
$25,941
$22,254
$25,390
$40,894
$24,542
$39,381
$52,744
$41,521
$53,344
$47,587
$47,139
$24,408
$29,661
$24,213
$33,515
$31,917



Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Application Specialist |l
Emergency Dispatcher
Confidential Assistant IV
Emer Call Taker
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emer Call Taker
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher

Application Specialist Il

Dir Of Emergency Dispatch

Emer Call Taker

Emer Call Taker

Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher
Emer Call Taker

Emergency Dispatcher

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

$76,743
$71,923
$71,092
$71,049
$70,447
$68,691
$67,453
$65,398
$65,194
$63,544
$62,527
$61,151
$55,945
$54,739
$53,802
$51,792
$34,373
$32,515
$28,625
$27,316
$26,090
$24,696
$24,534
$24,039
$23,021
$22,088
$21,409
$17,928
$14,240
$13,401
$12,868
$12,468

$39,525
$36,370
$39,447
$44,020
$43,602
$27,466
$37,604
$11,820
$37,329
$19,092
$44,843
$42,535
$22,486
$31,711
$22,279
$22,063
$28,229
$18,865
$0
$5,158
$6,208
$0

$0

$0

$0
$13,166
$7,921
$6,671
$5,718
$4,953
$0

$0



Emer Call Taker
Emergency Dispatcher
Emer Call Taker
Emergency Dispatcher
Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911
Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

$10,181
$8,580
$5,122
$1,802
$1,802
$1,802

$0

$0
$1,180
$465
$465
$465



