Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Emergency Dispatch		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$139,271	\$61,552
Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$125,505	\$64,352
Manager III		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$123,861	\$38,905
Manager III		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$115,094	\$61,067
Systems Engineer II		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$113,400	\$47,267
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$107,000	\$26,872
Systems Engineer II		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$105,318	\$55,412
Systems Engineer II		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$100,375	\$46,795
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$99,897	\$43,320
Systems Engineer II		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$99,336	\$48,068
Systems Engineer II		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$97,772	\$55,068
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$97,451	\$33,450
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$96,583	\$48,235
Manager III		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$95,134	\$51,175
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$94,037	\$25,941
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$92,311	\$22,254
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$92,042	\$25,390
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$91,932	\$40,894
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$90,422	\$24,542
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$89,713	\$39,381
Manager I		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$89,035	\$52,744
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$87,793	\$41,521
Manager III		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$87,181	\$53,344
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$85,915	\$47,587
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$85,459	\$47,139
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$80,473	\$24,408
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$80,325	\$29,661
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$79,296	\$24,213
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$78,940	\$33,515
Emergency Dispatcher		Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$77,531	\$31,917

Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$76,743	\$39,525
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$71,923	\$36,370
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$71,092	\$39,447
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$71,049	\$44,020
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$70,447	\$43,602
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$68,691	\$27,466
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$67,453	\$37,604
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$65,398	\$11,820
Application Specialist II	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$65,194	\$37,329
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$63,544	\$19,092
Confidential Assistant IV	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$62,527	\$44,843
Emer Call Taker	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$61,151	\$42,535
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$55,945	\$22,486
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$54,739	\$31,711
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$53,802	\$22,279
Emer Call Taker	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$51,792	\$22,063
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$34,373	\$28,229
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$32,515	\$18,865
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$28,625	\$0
Application Specialist II	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$27,316	\$5,158
Dir Of Emergency Dispatch	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$26,090	\$6,208
Emer Call Taker	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$24,696	\$0
Emer Call Taker	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$24,534	\$0
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$24,039	\$0
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$23,021	\$0
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$22,088	\$13,166
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$21,409	\$7,921
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$17,928	\$6,671
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$14,240	\$5,718
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$13,401	\$4,953
Emer Call Taker	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$12,868	\$0
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$12,468	\$0

Emer Call Taker	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$10,181	\$0
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$8,580	\$0
Emer Call Taker	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$5,122	\$1,180
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$1,802	\$465
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$1,802	\$465
Emergency Dispatcher	Stanislaus County	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$1,802	\$465